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MONDAY, JULY 27, 1992, CONTINUED

219843 TULSA BEEF &

1992 - 1993 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND
216693 CANTRELL, JOHN F

1992 — 1993 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

214482 LAW ENFORCEMENT

217443 TUXALL UNIFORM &

218916 TUXALL UNIFORM &

218919 K B SPECIALTIES

219042 HOME SECURITY STORE
219579 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
300679 AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL
3008696 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
300697 CITY OF TULSA

300700 HERB'S TRASH SERVICE
300702 WRIGHT, JOHN O

300704 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
300705 CITY OF TULSA

300706 CELLULAR ONE

300707 COLE, LYNDALL B

300708 UEBINGER, ED

300709 WAKEFIELD, HARRY

300712 LAW ENFORCEMENT TELEVISIO
300862 K B SPECIALTIES

300903 BRAMMER, JOHN

1992 — 1993 HIGHWAY T-CASH' FUND

204741 MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC
206104 MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR
213714 SOONER AIRGAS INC

213809 BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV
213827 COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS
214742 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
2135004 FLASHER CO INC

213340 AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC
215442 BIXBY FOUR S5TAR SAND &
215698 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
216600 BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE
216923 MILEAGE MASTERS INC
217120 SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF OK INC
217481 LAHMEYER KART SHOP
217484 SCOTT RICE CO INC

2173507 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
217688 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
217774 AMERICAN FIRE

217938 FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC
2181146 HOIDALE COMPANY INC
218118 YAFFE IRON & METAL CO
218217 OKLA STATE INDUSTRIES
218308 - PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
218309 PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK
218310 CITY OF TULSA ‘
218311 CITY OF TULSA

218313 INDIAN ELECTRIC

21832l VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
218322 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
218451 GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY
2184357 HAMILTON J C CO

218603 SPECTRUM PAINT

218610 BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE
218792 SOONER AIRGAS INC :
218852 ALLIED BEARING SUPPLY CO
218853 SOONER AIRGAS INC

218863 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
218871 FLASHER CO INC

219370 FRICTION PRODUCTS

219411 FLASHER CO INC

219556 WILTEL LONG DISTANCE
219761 BOREN SAFETY INC

219762 BOREN SAFETY INC

219780 T & W TIRE

219790 HAMILTON J € CO

219792 BIG 4 SERVICE &

220001 LINEAR DYNAMICS INC
220002 LINEAR DYNAMICS INC
220004 NOE BRAD CHEVROLET:.
220007 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
220012 BIG THREE MANAGEMENT S5ERV
220013 BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY
2200164 NOE BRAD CHEVROLET

220018 FIREMASTER o

220021 BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPL.IES
SERVICES
RENTALS
RENTALS
TRAVEL

TRAVEL ¢

TRAVEL:
TRAVEL.:
SUPPL1IES
TRAVEL

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

" SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

_SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

795,40
2,255.12

963.30
1,050.00
491.25
765.00
23.00
54 .63
720.00
159.86

. 9.79
15.00
160.00
47.58
19.50
386.25
239.22
15.75
779.29
588.00
10.10
579.82

120.00
100.00
75.00

77 .40
250.00
135.00
140.50
69 .80
1,206.72
2,000.00
102.60
1,026.25
.84 .00
248.34
240.92
813.14
287.28
130.15
117.80
772.30
54 .00
72.50
2,161.19
2,647.36
78.96
433.23
47.38
393.31
98.72
98.87
249.46
81.10
34.00
72.00
24.16
4.80
94.99
597.40
186.46
414,00
30.00
102.00
138.00
1,504.51
232.81
170.82
15,815.25
15,815.25
93,69
7,947.53
67.05
164.98
133.86
28.70
.8.35




