MONDAY, JULY	27, 1992, CONTINUED		
219845	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	795.40
<u>1992 - 1993 MT</u> 216693	G CERT FEE CASH FUND CANTRELL, JOHN F	SERVICES	2,255.12
1992 - 1993 SH 214482 217443 218916 218919 219042	ERIFFS CASH FUND LAW ENFORCEMENT TUXALL UNIFORM & TUXALL UNIFORM & K B SPECIALTIES HOME SECURITY STORE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES	963.30 1,050.00 491.25 765.00 23.00
219579 300679 300696 300697 300700 300702	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY AMERICAN CORRECTIONAL SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE CITY OF TULSA HERB'S TRASH SERVICE WRIGHT, JOHN O	SERVICES TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SUPPLIES	54.63 720.00 159.86 9.79 15.00 160.00
300704 300705 300706 300707 300708 300709	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE CITY OF TULSA CELLULAR ONE COLE, LYNDALL B UEBINGER, ED WAKEFIELD, HARRY	SERVICES RENTALS RENTALS TRAVEL TRAVEL TRAVEL	47.58 19.50 386.25 239.22 15.75 779.29
300712 300862 300903	LAW ENFORCEMENT TELEVISIO K B SPECIALTIES BRAMMER, JOHN	TRAVEL SUPPLIES TRAVEL	588.00 10.10 579.82
204741 206104	GHWAY T-CASH FUND MIDWEST TITLE SERVICE INC MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES SERVICES	120.00 100.00 75.00
213714 213809 213827 214742 215004	BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL FLASHER CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	77.40 250.00 135.00 140.50
215340 215442 215698 216600	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	69.80 1,206.72 2,000.00 102.60
216923 217120 217481 217484	MILEAGE MASTERS INC SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF OK INC LAHMEYER KART SHOP SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	1,026.25 84.00 248.34 240.92
217507 217688 217774 217938	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. AMERICAN FIRE FLEENORS TIRE SERVICE INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	813.14 287.28 30.15 117.80
218116 218118 218217 218308 218309	HOIDALE COMPANY INC YAFFE IRON & METAL CO OKLA STATE INDUSTRIES PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	772.30 54.00 72.50 2,161.19 2,647.36
218310 218311 218313 218321	CITY OF TULSA CITY OF TULSA INDIAN ELECTRIC VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	78.96 433.23 47.38 393.31
218322 218451 218457 218605	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY HAMILTON J C CO SPECTRUM PAINT	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	98.72 98.87 249.46 81.10
218610 218792 218852 218853	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE SOONER AIRGAS INC ALLIED BEARING SUPPLY CO SOONER AIRGAS INC ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	34.00 72.00 24.16 4.80 94.99
218863 218871 219370 219411 219556	FLASHER CO INC FRICTION PRODUCTS FLASHER CO INC WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	597.40 186.66 414.00 30.00
219761 219762 219780 219790	BOREN SAFETY INC BOREN SAFETY INC T & W TIRE HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	102.00 138.00 1,504.51 232.81
219792 220001 220002 220004	BIG 4 SERVICE & LINEAR DYNAMICS INC LINEAR DYNAMICS INC NOE BRAD CHEVROLET:	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	170.82 15,815.25 15,815.25 93.69
220007 220012 220013 220016 220018	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY NOE BRAD CHEVROLET FIREMASTER	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	7,947.53 67.05 164.98 133.86 28.70
220021	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SERVICES	8.35